N licitatie-publica.ro

INOI1 Ve CIIaenm
cCaled calre nol alacerl

Accesorii retea

I.D.: 89863125
Data 24.11.23 Coduri CPV 32570000-9
publicarii
Pretul 264,00 RON - 264,00 RON
estimativ:

Descriere: Delock Fiber optic visual fault locator 10 mW for SC, LC, ST and FC connectors - 1 bc, VALUE
FO Jumper Cable, Duplex, 50/125um, LC/LC, OM3, turquoise, 0.5m -2 bc



